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Current Situation United States

Unemployment Rates
Connecticut vs. U.S. through September 2021 (%)
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Current Situation United States

U.S. Change in Total Employment
Through March 2020
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Current Situation United States

U.S. Change in Total Employment
Through September 2021
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Current Situation United States

U.S. Jobs Change from Previous Month
Through February 2020, Thousands
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Current Situation United States

U.S. Jobs Hires and Separations
Through September 2021, Thousands
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Current Situation United States

Separation by Type
Thousands through February 2020
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Current Situation United States

Separation by Type
Thousands through August 2021
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Current Situation United States

U.S. Job Openings
Thousands – through August 2021
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Current Situation Connecticut Jobs and Openings
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Current Situation Connecticut Jobs and Openings

Total Employment Year Ending 2019Q4
Connecticut
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Current Situation Connecticut Jobs and Openings

Connecticut Payroll Employment
Through September 2021
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Current Situation Connecticut Jobs and Openings

Connecticut Employment Change
February 2019 to February 2020
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Current Situation Connecticut Jobs and Openings

Connecticut Employment Change
February 2020 to April 2020

PJF (Connecticut Department of Labor) Employment Landscape October 26, 2021 19 / 78



Current Situation Connecticut Jobs and Openings

Connecticut Employment Change
April 2020 to September 2021
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Current Situation Connecticut Jobs and Openings

Connecticut Employment Change
February 2020 to September 2021
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Current Situation Connecticut Jobs and Openings

Connecticut Job Openings
Through August 2021
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Current Situation Connecticut Jobs and Openings

Connecticut Quits
Through August 2021
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Current Situation Connecticut Jobs and Openings

Connecticut Layoffs
Through August 2021
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Current Situation Connecticut Unemployment Claims
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Current Situation Connecticut Unemployment Claims

Connecticut Continued Claims
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Current Situation Connecticut Unemployment Claims

Connecticut Continued Claims
By Gender
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Current Situation Connecticut Unemployment Claims

Connecticut Continued Claims
By Race/Ethnicity
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Current Situation Connecticut Unemployment Claims

Connecticut Continued Claims
By Age
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Projections U.S. Labor Force
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Projections U.S. Labor Force

U.S. Labor Force Projections
By Age Group
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Projections U.S. Labor Force

U.S. Labor Force Projections
By Age Group
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Projections U.S. Labor Force

U.S. Labor Force Projections
By Sex
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Projections U.S. Labor Force

U.S. Labor Force Projections
By Race or Origin
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Projections U.S. Labor Force

U.S. Employment Projections
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Projections Connecticut
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Projections Connecticut

Connecticut Occupations Requiring Less Than B.A.
Occupations with the Most Growth 2018 - 2028

Occupation Employment 2018 Employment 2028 Change
Personal Care Aides 29,532 39,844 10,312
Home Health Aides 7,158 8,891 1,733
Social and Human Service Assistants 9,900 11,616 1,716
Childcare Workers 19,319 20,757 1,438
Medical Assistants 8,903 10,263 1,360
Machinists 8,193 9,342 1,149
Nursing Assistants 16,969 18,086 1,117
Hairdressers, Hairstylists, and Cosmetologists 8,972 10,035 1,063
Electricians 8,398 9,398 1,000
Computer User Support Specialists 7,780 8,776 996
Light Truck or Delivery Services Drivers 13,243 14,224 981
Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers 14,201 15,114 913
Manicurists and Pedicurists 5,650 6,483 833
Plumbers, Pipefitters, and Steamfitters 5,211 6,026 815
Fitness Trainers and Aerobics Instructors 6,241 7,055 814
Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses 10,294 11,077 783
Maintenance and Repair Workers, General 11,955 12,734 779
Receptionists and Information Clerks 15,690 16,431 741
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Projections Connecticut

Connecticut Occupations Requiring B.A. or More
Occupations with the Most Growth 2018 - 2028

Occupation Employment 2018 Employment 2028 Change
Financial Managers 19,345 22,330 2,985
Registered Nurses 39,003 41,859 2,856
Software Developers 10,349 13,189 2,840
General and Operations Managers 32,515 35,083 2,568
Market Research Analysts 8,284 9,867 1,583
Marine Engineers 3,734 5,239 1,505
Management Analysts 11,119 12,395 1,276
Information Systems Managers 10,964 12,217 1,253
All Other Managers 15,568 16,791 1,223
Industrial Engineers 5,563 6,722 1,159
Accountants and Auditors 18,272 19,430 1,158
Mental Health Counselors 5,570 6,678 1,108
Medical and Health Services Managers 7,292 8,370 1,078
Rehabilitation Counselors 3,186 4,106 920
Lawyers 9,817 10,566 749
Health Specialties Teachers 5,842 6,579 737
Mechanical Engineers 4,873 5,528 655
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Projections Connecticut

Connecticut Occupations Requiring B.A. or More
Occupations with the Most Annual Openings 2018 - 2028

Occupation Employment 2018 Employment 2028 Change Openings
General and Operations Managers 32,515 35,083 2,568 3,192
Registered Nurses 39,003 41,859 2,856 2,445
Financial Managers 19,345 22,330 2,985 1,905
Accountants and Auditors 18,272 19,430 1,158 1,873
Managers, All Other 15,568 16,791 1,223 1,349
Management Analysts 11,119 12,395 1,276 1,236
Elementary School Teachers 16,494 16,221 -273 1,180
Secondary School Teachers 16,387 16,151 -236 1,116
Software Developers, Applications 10,349 13,189 2,840 1,112
Market Research Analysts 8,284 9,867 1,583 1,086
Information Systems Managers 10,964 12,217 1,253 1,029
Human Resources Specialists 7,573 8,211 638 856
Sales Managers 8,274 8,788 514 808
Business Operations Specialists 7,505 7,996 491 793
Mental Health Counselors 5,570 6,678 1,108 737
Medical and Health Services Managers 7,292 8,370 1,078 728
Financial Analysts 7,198 7,580 382 665
Middle School Teachers 8,616 8,486 -130 618
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Tools for Job Search and Career Planning

www.ct.gov/dol
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Tools for Job Search and Career Planning

www.filectui.com
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Tools for Job Search and Career Planning

www.ctworkforce.info
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Tools for Job Search and Career Planning

www.careeronestop.org
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Tools for Job Search and Career Planning

www.cttraining.info
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Tools for Job Search and Career Planning

www.MyNextMove.org
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Tools for Job Search and Career Planning

www.MySkillsMyFuture.org
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Tools for Job Search and Career Planning

Connecticut Dept. of Labor Office of Research

Patrick J. Flaherty
Office of Research, Department of Labor

200 Folly Brook Blvd.
Wethersfield, CT 06109

Patrick.Flaherty@ct.gov
860-263-6281

www.ct.gov/dol

www.Facebook.com/CTLMI & @DOL_Research on Twitter
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